Islemciler

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

BOX

Ryzen

Uriin

9900X 4.40GHZ 64MB AM5 TRAY

9950X 4.30GHZ 64MB AM5 TRAY

9900X3D 4.4GHZ 120W AM5 TRAY

9950X3D 4.30GHz 128MB AM5 TRAY

8500G 3.5 GHz 65W AM5 MPK

8700F 4.10GHZ 16MB AM5 BOX

9900X 4.40GHZ 64MB AM5 BOX

9950X3D 4.30GHz 128MB 170W AM5 FANSIZ

9900X3D 4.40GHz 128MB AM5 BOX

Marka

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

460,00

619,00

639,00

725,00

199,00

345,00

519,00

799,00

805,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb



